DAVID GREGORY SCHOOL INC.

347 NORTH FARVIEW AVENUE
PARAMUS, NEW JERSEY 07652

2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR
(SCHOOL HOURS 9:00 AM - 2:45 PM)

2025
July 7 Monday Opening of Extended School Year Program (19 days)
August 15 Friday Last Day of Extended School Year Program (11 days)
(1:15 PM dismissal)
September 1 Monday .Labor Day (School is closed) (20 days)
2 Tuesday First Day of School for Staff
3 Wednesday First Day of School for Students (1:15 PM student dismissal)
October 1 Wednesday Staff Development (1:15 PM student dismissal) (22 days)
2 Thursday Yom Kippur (School is Closed)
November 5 Wednesday Staff Development (1:15 PM student dismissal) (16 days)
6,7 Thurs.-Fri. NJEA Convention (School is closed)
26 Wednesday (1:15 PM dismissal)
27,28 Thurs. Fri. Thanksgiving Holiday (School is closed)
December 3 Wednesday Staff Development (1:15 PM student dismissal) (17 days)
23 Tuesday (1:15 PM dismissal)
24-31 Weds-Weds. Winter Recess (School is closed)
2026
January 1 Thursday New Year’s Day (School is closed) (19 days)
2 Friday Winter Recess (School is closed)
5 Monday School Re-Opens
7 Wednesday Staff Development (1:15 PM student dismissal)
19 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Observ. (School is closed)
February 4 Wednesday Staff Development (1:15 PM student dismissal) (15 days)
16-20 Mon.-Fri. Presidents’ Week Observance (School is closed)
March 4 Wednesday Staff Development (1:15 PM student dismissal) (22 days)
April 1 Wednesday Staff Development (1:15 student dismissal) (16 days)
3 Friday Good Friday (School is closed)
13-17 Mon.-Fri. Spring Recess (School is closed)
May 6 Wednesday Staff Development (1:15 PM student dismissal) (20 days)
25 Monday Memorial Day Observance (School is closed)
June 3 Wednesday Staff Development (1:15 PM student dismissal) (18 days)
by fecr ¥ /- Wednesday Projected last day of school {1:15 PM dismissal)

*Five emergency closing days are built into the calendar- Any additional unused emergency days will be
deducted from the last projected day of school. If we utilize all emergency closing days, leaving less than the
required 180 student days, before June 24, 2026 , the make-up days will be taken from the spring recess,
starting with Monday, April 13, 2026. November 6,7 are considered professional days. In the event thereis a

Stateof E 1y as called by the Governor, these days may be used as regular school days. Please do not
make plans for ber 6,7..

** 2026 (Extended School Year) Monday, July 6 thru Friday, August 14, 2026 (30 days)




